Pos Prize Type

Waimairi Beach Golf Club

Mem No

Competition Prize Report

2's

Wed, 27 May 2020

Gender Name

Hdcp ldx (Crse) Rnd# Total

Prize

Division: Overall

Type: Twos
Hole Prizes
1

e
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5220097
5221739
5222418
5224261
5223720

=T L

Leslie, Phillip
Thwaites, Simon
Martin, Alan
Michels, Holger
Stewart, Keith

8.6 (5)

7.2 (3)
11.0 (7)
12.2(8)
11.3 (7)

N e

N e

$11
$11
$11
$11
$11
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