

Waimairi Beach Golf Club

2's

Competition Prize Report Wed, 27 May 2020

Pos Prize Type	Mem No	Gende	r Name F	ldcp ldx (Crse)	Rnd#	Total	Prize
Division: Overall							
Type: Twos							
Hole Prizes							
1	5220097	М	Leslie, Phillip	8.6 (5)	1	1	\$11
1	5221739	M	Thwaites, Sir	mon 7.2 (3)	1	1	\$11
1	5222418	M	Martin, Alan	11.0 (7)	1	1	\$11
1	5224261	M	Michels, Holg	ger 12.2 (8)	1	1	\$11
1	5223720	M	Stewart, Keitl	h 11.3 (7)	1	1	\$11